ANNEXURE “A”TO NOTIFICATION NO. 71 - PSC (DR-S) OF 2018 DATED 30.11.2018

ACADEMICS (45) SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES
= - <
BD S & 9 E < Y S z_ _ 5 S 5.~ > =
NAME @ PARENTAGE ADDRESS @ S 3 J 5 . N % S 8¢ g§ 2 S  Eg 4 =
< =) %) & =8 = & =} Z. EE X x L0 = ES ) =
J > s aéu g =9 = o e e s =g =
& = g «® 22 2 = a Se
g S = = o = =
= 5 < & | F
HNO C62
EXTN 4
ANIL GIRDHARI | COLONEL
1 AN DA | COLony OM | 09.34 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 34.34 | 01.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 03.50 | 10.50 = 49.34
BOHRI
JAMMU
ANU RADHA 212 SECTOR 1
2 A KRISHAN CHANNI OM | 09.58 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 34.58 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00  01.25 | 00.00 ' 00.00 | 00.00 | 04.00 15.50 | 55.33
GUPTA HIMMAT
131 SECTOR
3 | DEEPTI PRADEEP 1 CHANNI OM | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 ' 00.00 | ABSENT
GUPTA GUPTA i
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55/1

DR RAM SHARIKA
SHALIJA RATTAN VIHARROOP | OM | 08.35 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 33.35 | 00.75 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 01.50 | 00.00 | 00.50 | 00.00 | 04.50 | 14.00 | 54.60
KOTWAL | KOTWAL NAGAR
JAMMU
1 GREEN
HUMIRA BASHIR LANE
BASHIR AHMAD BOTASHAH OM | 08.93 i 25.00 : 00.00 : 33.93 : 01.75 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 02.25 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 i 04.50 {1 17.75 ¢ 60.18
SHAH MOHALLAH
LAL BAZAR
18-A NEAR
IREAN MOHD MEHJOOR
KHAN YAQOOB BRIDGE PATI | OM | 09.06 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 34.06 | 01.75 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 01.50 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 03.50 | 10.75 | 51.56
KHAN KURSOO RAJ
BAGH
NAZIA BASHIR H.NO 34
AHMAD LANE 2 PINE | OM | 00.00 ' 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 A ABSENT
BHAT BHAT AVENUE

Page 2 of 7




HAMZA

KOCHA
RAIS NAZIR HAMZA
8 | AHMED AHMAD KOCLA OM | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | ABSENT
MALIK MALIK MALIK SAHIB
SAFAKADAL
18 LOWER
RAJAT LAXMI
9 K B GUPTA NAGAR OM : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 { 00.00 { 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 { 00.00 : 00.00 : ABSENT
GUPTA
SARWAL
JAMMU
HNO-12/N
SEC-4 ROOP
sHAVETA | KRISHAN NAGAR JDA
10 | oiirma | KUMAR COLONY OM | 08.96 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 33.96 | 01.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.50 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 02.50 | 09.50 | 47.46
SHARMA NEAR AAP
SHAMBU
MANDIR
SHUAEB NAZIR 426
11| B AHMED JAWAHAR OM | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 ; 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 : 00.00 | ABSENT
BAHAT NAGAR

Page 3 of 7




F 328 LANE
SONIA PREM NATH | NO 11 TALAB
12 | CUpTA CUPTA TILLO jAMMy | OM | 0907 | 25.00 1 00.00 | 34.07 | 01.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 ' 00.00 ' 05.00 1925 59.32
JAMMU
SUHAIL MUSHTAQ g%@ggﬁgﬁg
13 | MUSHTAQ | AHMAD HUMHAMA OM | 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 i 00.00 : ABSENT
WANI WANI BUDGAM
sumaryr, | KHURSHID | B
14 AHMAD OM | 09.30 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 34.30 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.75 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 03.25 | 10.75 | 49.05
KHURSHID | ) e FACTORY
ROAD KHAS
suruchi | AKSHAY 72 REHARI
15 KUMAR COLONY OM | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 A ABSENT
GUPTA GUPTA JAMMU
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129 ASECTOR

SUSHANT | RATTAN iggﬁgpm
16 | KUMAR CHAND OM | 08.34 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 33.34 | 01.50 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.25 | 00.00 | 01.00 | 00.00 | 04.25 | 18.25 | 58.59
MEINIA MEINIA ASHRAM
NANAK
NAGAR
HOUSE NO 10
VIDHU MANGAT SECTOR A
17 MAHAJAN RAM SUBASH OM | 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 : 00.00 i 00.00 : ABSENT
MAHAJAN NAGAR
JAMMU
DR WASEEM
IQBAL
WASEEM OPPOSITE
18 G N BHAT DISTRICT OM | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | ABSENT
IQBAL
POLICE LINES
KANTH BAGH
BARAMULLA
2 ROSE LANE
ATHER HAF1Z ALAMDAR
19 ULLAH OM | 08.88 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 33.88 | 01.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 01.25 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 03.50 | 11.25 | 50.88
HAFIZ COLONY LAL
KHAN BAZAR
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DANISH DR 02
20 | RAFIQ MOHAMMAD | ABUBAKER | OM | 08.40 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 33.40 | 01.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 01.25 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 03.75 | 11.25 @ 50.65
KHAN RAFIQ KHAN : LANE EIDGAH
1 GREEN
MOHD MOHD LANE
21 zuBAR | MWD BOTASHAH | OM | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00 | ABSENT
QURESHI MOHALLA
LAL BAZAR
12 SIDIQ
MOHSINUL | GH RASOOL LANE
2 | NOHSINUL | ot 84 GAMARABAD | OM | 00.00 | 00.00 ' 00.00 00.00 | 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00  00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00  00.00  ABSENT
QAMARWARI
GHULAM
o3 | RUBIYA NABI GIRLS OM | 08.31 | 25.00 | 00.00 | 33.31 | 00.00 | 00.00 | 00.00  00.75 | 00.00 ' 00.00 | 00.00 | 03.00 12.00 & 49.06
RYHAN KHNADI HOSTEL GMC
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24

RUHAIL
IQBAL
GAMI

GHULAM
NABI GAMI

SK COLONY
SECTOR 1A
QAMARWARI
SRINAGAR

oM

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

ABSENT

25

TAZEEN
JEELANI

GHULAM
JEELANI
SAMOON

HOUSE NO. 25
LANE 2 HIGH
LAND
ENCLAVE
NEW
AIRPORT
ROAD
HUMHAMA
BUDGAM

oM

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

ABSENT
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Sd/-

(Rajesh Sharma) KAS

Secretary

J&K Public Service Commission



